
U16M 3k+ -55kg

Repentigny - Repentigny - 29/30 Nov 2025 2026-02-16 21:32:21

0

0

TSELIOS Zander, QC/Boucherv

BYE

10

0
A-1

OUDHINI Aydan, QC/Rive-Sud 

MASSE Raphael, QC/Baie-Come

WIP

0

10
A-2

MICHAUD Olivier, QC/Saint-H

FULLARTON Grayson Mark Bria IPO

0

0

BYE

DUGUAY Medric, QC/Sept-Iles

0

0

PICCIONE Gabriel, QC/Laterr

BYE

10

0
A-3

SEGUIN Noah, QC/Vallee du R

NARMATOV Adam, NB/Frederict

IPO

0

0

DUPUIS Phoenix, QC/St-Paul 

BYE

0

0

BYE

CHAN Derek Arthur, QC/Shido

10

0
A-4

TALBOT Cadel, QC/Baie-Comea

MARCOTTE Liam, QC/Multikyo 

IPO

0

0

BYE

GAO Aiden, QC/Rive-Sud (3k)

0

0

LACHAPELLE Benjamin, QC/Bea

BYE

0

0

BYE

PAULTRE Emile, QC/Magog (2k

10

0
A-5

JOLY Charles-Antoine, QC/Ch

MCMANUS Hiro, NB/Fredericto

IPO

0

0

PAQUET Nathan, QC/Jonquiere

BYE

0

0

BYE

BAYZELON Hugo, QC/Rive-Sud 

0

10
A-6

DJALOGUE Wenzell, NU/Nunavu

HEROUX emerick, QC/Shidokan IPO

10

0
A-7

TSELIOS, Z

OUDHINI, A

IPO

5

0
A-8

FULLARTON, G

DUGUAY, M

YUK

0

10
A-9

PICCIONE, G

SEGUIN, N WIP

0

7
A-10

DUPUIS, P

CHAN, D WAZ

10

0
A-11

TALBOT, C

GAO, A

IPO

10

0
A-12

LACHAPELLE, B

PAULTRE, E

WIP

10

0
A-13

JOLY, C

PAQUET, N

IPO

0

10
A-14

BAYZELON, H

HEROUX, e IPO Results/Résultats

Pos Name/Nom

1

2

3

3

FULLARTON Grayson Mark B

JOLY Charles-Antoine, QC

NARMATOV Adam, NB/Freder

TALBOT Cadel, QC/Baie-Co

0

10
A-15

TSELIOS, Z

FULLARTON, G IPO

10

0
A-16

SEGUIN, N

CHAN, D

IPO

10

0
A-17

TALBOT, C

LACHAPELLE, B

IPO

10

0
A-18

JOLY, C

HEROUX, e

IPO

10

0
A-31

FULLARTON, G

SEGUIN, N

IPO

0

10
A-32

TALBOT, C

JOLY, C WIP

10

0
A-59

FULLARTON, G

JOLY, C

IPO
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0

0

BYE

MASSE, R

0

0

MICHAUD, O

BYE

0

0

BYE

NARMATOV, A

0

0

0

0

MARCOTTE, L

BYE

0

0

0

0

MCMANUS, H

BYE

0

0

BYE

DJALOGUE, W

0

10
A-19

MASSE, R

DUPUIS, P IPO

0

10
A-20

MICHAUD, O

PICCIONE, G IPO

7

0
A-21

NARMATOV, A

DUGUAY, M

WAZ

0

0

BYE

OUDHINI, A

10

0
A-22

MARCOTTE, L

BAYZELON, H

WIP

0

0

BYE

PAQUET, N

0

10
A-23

MCMANUS, H

PAULTRE, E HAN

0

10
A-24

DJALOGUE, W

GAO, A IPO

0

10
A-25

DUPUIS, P

PICCIONE, G IPO

10

0
A-26

NARMATOV, A

OUDHINI, A

WIP

10

0
A-27

MARCOTTE, L

PAQUET, N

KIK

10

0
A-28

PAULTRE, E

GAO, A

IPO

0

10
A-38

PICCIONE, G

HEROUX, e IPO

10

0
A-39

NARMATOV, A

LACHAPELLE, B

IPO

0

10
A-40

MARCOTTE, L

CHAN, D IPO

10

0
A-41

PAULTRE, E

TSELIOS, Z

HAN

7

0
A-54

NARMATOV, A

SEGUIN, N

GSW

0

10
A-47

HEROUX, e

NARMATOV, A IPO

10

0
A-48

CHAN, D

PAULTRE, E

IPO

0

10
A-55

CHAN, D

TALBOT, C IPO
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